

**SECURE STORAGE - LITTLE ROCK DUMP****CBJ Contract No. DH23-048B****BASIC BID ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE**

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
1550.1	Traffic Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2201.1	Clearing and Grubbing	ACRE	0.4	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00
2201.2	Construction Material Relocation	Lump Sum	All Req'd	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2202.1	Borrow	CY	350	\$50.00	\$17,500.00
2202.1	Road Cleaning & Mining Area Restoration Guarantee	Contingent Sum	All Req'd	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2204.1	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	TON	700	\$57.00	\$39,900.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2707.1	8-Foot Chain Link Fence	LF	490	\$150.00	\$73,500.00
2714.1	Separation Geotextile	SY	2,100	\$10.00	\$21,000.00

**Sub Total = \$232,900.00****20% contingency \$46,580.00****Total = \$279,480.00**